

### 3.3 Profit and Loss Statements for 2017 and 2016

|   | Explanation No. | 2017                  | 2016                  |
|---|-----------------|-----------------------|-----------------------|
| Interest Income                               | 3.4.2.20        | 17,060,635,721        | 11,471,095,111        |
| Interest Expense                              | 3.4.2.20        | -6,924,814,084        | -3,119,709,940        |
| <b>Net Interest Income /Expense</b>           |                 | <b>10,135,821,636</b> | <b>8,351,385,171</b>  |
| Fee and Commission Income                     | 3.4.2.20        | 610,351,177           | 502,301,417           |
| Fee and Commission Expense                    | 3.4.2.20        | -15,822,581           | -17,173,505           |
| <b>Net Fee and Commission Income /Expense</b> |                 | <b>594,528,596</b>    | <b>485,127,912</b>    |
| Non-Interest Income                           | 3.4.2.20        | 14,697,521,887        | 5,429,687,133         |
| Non-Interest Expense                          | 3.4.2.20        | -3,941,452,688        | -3,089,334,386        |
| <b>Net Non-Interest Income/Expense</b>        |                 | <b>10,756,069,199</b> | <b>2,340,352,747</b>  |
| <b>Net Profit /Loss Before Tax</b>            |                 | <b>21,486,419,431</b> | <b>11,176,865,831</b> |
| <b>Tax Expense</b>                            |                 | <b>-3,102,516,042</b> | <b>-1,620,918,493</b> |
| Tax Provision                                 |                 | -3,091,367,708        | -1,625,060,930        |
| Deferred Tax Income/Expense                   | 3.4.2.14        | -11,148,334           | 4,142,437             |
| <b>Net Profit/Loss of the Period</b>          |                 | <b>18,383,903,389</b> | <b>9,555,947,338</b>  |